
MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Inf A - Fem - Eliminatória
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 153 Maria Valente 2006 Aveiro EB Pe. Donaciano Abreu Freire 6,47 q)

1 2 347 Rita Melo 2006 Entre Douro e Vouga EBS Dr. Manuel Gomes De Almeida 6,51 q)

1 3 361 Inês Saraiva 2006 Guarda AE Sabugal 6,69

1 4 644 Lara Martins 2006 Tâmega AE De Eiriz 6,70

1 5 378 Soraia Mota 2007 Guarda AE Seia 6,74

1 6 415 Beatriz Oliveira 2006 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EBS Ourém 6,81

1 7 682 Mariana Gandres 2006 Viana do Castelo EB Vale Do Âncora 6,90

1 8 33 Raquel Gameiro 2006 Alentejo Central EBS Mora 7,02

2 1 188 Maria Machado 2006 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Prof Arménio Lança, Alavalade Do Sado 6,41 q)

2 2 640 Irina Ferreira 2006 Tâmega AE De Sobreira 6,53 q)

2 3 666 Daniela Rodrigues 2006 Viana do Castelo EB Sabadim 6,56 q)

2 4 236 Ana Pavão 2006 Bragança e Côa Ae. Macedo Cavaleiros 6,66

2 5 336 Leonor Gonçalves 2006 Entre Douro e Vouga AE Arouca 6,68

2 6 581 Inês Sarmento 2007 Porto AE À Beira Douro 6,78

2 7 140 Carolina Peres 2006 Aveiro EB Dr. Acácio De Azevedo 6,87

2 8 422 Inês Alves Dos Santos 2006 Lezíria e Médio Tejo AE Marinhas Do Sal 6,96

3 1 239 Bruna Teixeira 2006 Bragança e Côa EB Luciano Cordeiro 6,42 q)

3 2 186 Mafalda Figueira 2006 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Odemira, EB Damião De Odemira 6,43 q)

3 3 571 Carolina Santiago 2006 Porto AE Soares Dos Reis 6,56 q)

3 4 477 Carolina Paiva 2006 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Sta. Iria Da Azóia 6,58 q)

3 5 229 Rita Costa 2006 Braga AE Camilo Castelo Branco 6,73

3 6 693 Ana Gonçalves 2006 Vila Real e Douro AE Mondim De Basto 6,88

3 7 279 Madalena Fernandes 2006 Castelo Branco Esc Sec. Amato Lusitano - Castelo Branco 6,96

3 8 76 Ana Cardoso 2006 Alto Alentejo EB José Régio, Portalegre 7,21

4 1 548 Joana Pestana 2006 Península de Setúbal AE Álvaro Velho 6,48 q)

4 2 2 Laura Barbeito 2006 Açores EBS Tomás De Borba 6,54 q)

4 3 461 Marta Alves 2006 Lisboa Cidade EB Piscinas 6,54 q)

4 4 300 Diana Reis 2006 Coimbra AE Da Lousã 6,59 q)

4 5 79 Beatriz Oliveira 2006 Alto Alentejo EB Nº 1 De Elvas 6,61

4 6 218 Luana Pacheco 2006 Braga EB De Vale Do Este 6,63

4 7 50 Érica Almeida 2006 Algarve EB Algoz 6,64

4 8 615 Lara Babo 2006 Sintra EB Alfredo Da Silva 6,96

5 1 471 Aline Barros 2006 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Adelaide Cabette 6,56 q)

5 2 598 Andreia Azevedo 2006 Sintra EB Padre Alberto Neto 6,60

5 3 128 Maria Mendes 2006 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras AE Conde Oeiras 6,63

5 4 451 Inês Natário 2006 Lisboa Cidade Colégio Sagrado Coração De Maria 6,69

5 5 275 Lara Antunes 2006 Castelo Branco AE Nuno Álvares - Castelo Branco 6,73

5 6 519 Madalena Marques 2006 Oeste EB De Sto. Onofre 6,79

5     

5     

6 1 518 Madalena Gomes 2006 Oeste EBI De Abrigada 6,43 q)

6 2 127 Maria Eduarda Costa 2006 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras EB Sophia De Mello Breyner Andresen 6,46 q)

6 3 308 Margarida Oliveira 2008 Coimbra EB De Ceira 6,59

6 4 458 Margarida Poças 2006 Lisboa Cidade EB Francisco Arruda 6,61

6 5 610 Hanane Tehmaoui 2006 Sintra EB Visconde Juromenha 6,66

6     

6     

6     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

01/04/2017       12:34



MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Inf A - Masc - Eliminatória
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 560 Robim Dâmaso 2006 Península de Setúbal AE Álvaro Velho 6,25 q)

1 2 278 Luís Gama 2006 Castelo Branco AE Lã E Neve - Covilhã 6,26 q)

1 3 411 Afonso Condeço 2006 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EBS Chamusca 6,28 q)

1 4 531 Tomás Filipe 2006 Oeste Esc Bas E Sec De São Martinho Do Porto 6,28 q)

1 5 434 Pedro Bento 2006 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EB Manuel Figueiredo 6,28 q)

1 6 510 Eduardo Semedo 2006 Oeste Esc Bas 2 Da Benedita 6,35 q)

1 7 575 Francisco Vasconcelos 2006 Porto AE D. Pedro Iv 6,45

1 8 372 Martim Silva 2006 Guarda AE Guilherme Correia De Carvalho 6,76

2 1 307 Manuel Nunes 2006 Coimbra Colégio Bissaya Barreto 6,20 q)

2 2 721 Tomás Magalhães 2006 Vila Real e Douro EB Pedras Salgadas 6,23 q)

2 3 366 Marco Rodrigues 2006 Guarda AE Mêda 6,56

2 4 200 Francisco George 2006 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral EB Santiago Maior 6,58

2 5 673 Gonçalo Alves 2006 Viana do Castelo AE António Feijó 6,62

2 6 48 Duarte Martins 2006 Algarve EB Afonso Iii 6,68

2 7 261 Afonso Marujo 2006 Castelo Branco Esc Sec. Amato Lusitano - Castelo Branco 6,73

2 8 242 David Barata 2006 Bragança e Côa Ae. Carrazeda Ansiães 7,04

3 1 724 Alexandre Dias 2006 Viseu Esc Bas Infante D. Henrique 6,34 q)

3 2 706 Guilherme Dias 2006 Vila Real e Douro AE Fernão De Magalhães, Chaves 6,39 q)

3 3 41 Anderson Pina 2006 Algarve EB P João Coelho Cabanita 6,40 q)

3 4 209 Duarte Pinto 2006 Braga AE Camilo Castelo Branco 6,45

3 5 15 Diogo Passanho 2006 Alentejo Central EB Santa Clara, Évora 6,56

3 6 334 Jose Tavares 2006 Entre Douro e Vouga AE Arouca 6,59

3 7 301 Dilan Silva 2006 Coimbra EB Dr. João De Barros, Fig Da Foz 6,99

3 8 495 Mauro Silva 2006 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Nº 2 De Loures 14,68

4 1 150 João Fonseca 2006 Aveiro EB Fernado Caldeira 6,29 q)

4 2 580 Guilherme Viana 2006 Porto AE Soares Dos Reis 6,38 q)

4 3 402 Pedro Bento 2006 Leiria AE Mª Grande Poente 6,44

4 4 660 Afonso Veiga 2006 Viana do Castelo AE Abelheira 6,45

4 5 168 Afonso Cuco 2006 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Nº1 De Beja, EB Santa Maria 6,53

4 6 425 Luisa Cunha 2006 Lezíria e Médio Tejo ES Manuel Fernandes 6,61

4 7 203 Alexandre Pádua 2006 Braga EB De Vale Do Este 6,99

4     

5 1 389 David Silva 2006 Leiria EB Rainha Santa Isabel 6,28 q)

5 2 129 Muntaga Turé 2006 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras EB Sophia De Mello Breyner Andresen 6,29 q)

5 3 81 Bernardo Junior 2006 Alto Alentejo EB Nº 2 Elvas 6,46

5 4 643 José Fernandes 2006 Tâmega AE Da Lixa 6,72

5 5 642 Joelson Bila Reis 2006 Tâmega Colégio São Gonçalo 6,87

5     

5     

5     

6 1 83 Duarte Soares 2007 Alto Alentejo EB Nº 1 De Elvas 6.21 q)

6 2 627 Wagner Lopes 2006 Sintra EB Visconde Juromenha 6.39

6 3 7 Afonso Santos 2006 Alentejo Central EB D. João De Portel 6.48

6 4 157 Nuno Fonseca 2006 Aveiro EB Castro Matoso 6.51

6 5 495 Mauro Silva 2006 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Nº 2 De Loures 6.74

6 6 456 Lucas Portugal 2006 Lisboa Cidade EB Fernando Pessoa 6.77

6 7 350 Xavier Teixeira 2006 Entre Douro e Vouga ES João Silva Correia 24.58

6     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     
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MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Inf B - Fem - Eliminatória
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 677 Jéssica Barros 2004 Viana do Castelo EB Távora 6.10 q)

1 2 126 Maria Aguiar 2004 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras AE Carnaxide 6.19 q)

1 3 712 Leonor Marques 2004 Vila Real e Douro Es S. Pedro, Vila Real 6.20 q)

1 4 381 Alice Antunes 2005 Leiria AE Pedrógão Grande 6.26

1 5 619 Margarida Lavinha 2004 Sintra EB Ferreira De Castro 6.31

1 6 546 Jéssica Silva 2004 Península de Setúbal AE Paulo Da Gama 6.38

1 7 418 Cristiana Martins 2005 Lezíria e Médio Tejo AE Constância 6.38

1 8 55 Iara Pereira 2004 Algarve EB Anibal Cavaço Silva 6.39

2 1 400 Matilde Santos 2004 Leiria EB José Saraiva 6.08 q)

2 2 43 Carolina Pinheiro 2004 Algarve EB D. Dinis 6.14 q)

2 3 189 Mariana Tavares 2004 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Nº1 De Beja, ES Diogo Gouveia 6.20 q)

2 4 237 Ana Vilardouro 2004 Bragança e Côa Colégio Torre D. Chama 6.29

2 5 678 Joana Penela 2004 Viana do Castelo EB Dr. Pedro Barbosa 6.32

2 6 697 Áurea Lourenzo 2004 Vila Real e Douro AE Vila Pouca De Aguiar 6.35

2 7 351 Ana Gomes 2004 Guarda AE Pinhel 6.38

2 8 623 Telma Aguiar 2004 Sintra EB Prof. Agostinho Da Silva 7.12

3 1 6 Vanessa Santos 2004 Açores Colégio Do Castanheiro 6.08 q)

3 2 428 Margarida Patricio 2004 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EB Marcelino Mesquita 6.12 q)

3 3 521 Maria Gaspar 2005 Oeste Esc Bas De Mafra 6.15 q)

3 4 536 Cleide Costa 2004 Península de Setúbal AE José Maria Dos Santos 6.24

3 5 331 Jessica Jesus 2004 Entre Douro e Vouga AE Canedo 6.32

3 6 185 Lucia Freitas 2004 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Nº1 De Beja, ES Diogo Gouveia 6.34

3 7 728 Bruna Ferreira 2005 Viseu Esc Azeredo Perdigão 6.38

3 8 355 Carolina Ferreira 2005 Guarda AE Pinhel 6.51

4 1 306 Lurdes Oliveira 2004 Coimbra EBS Quinta Das Flores, Coimbra 5.96 q)

4 2 743 Matilde Simões 2005 Viseu AE S. Comba Dão 5.99 q)

4 3 11 Andreia Santana 2004 Alentejo Central EB Sebastião Da Gama, Estremoz 6.24

4 4 475 Bruna Ramos 2005 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Da Bobadela 6.30

4 5 217 Leonor Sousa 2004 Braga AE Santos Simões 6.34

4 6 234 Ana Gonçalves 2005 Bragança e Côa Paulo Quintela 6.34

4 7 515 Jéssica Almeida 2004 Oeste Esc Sec D. Pedro I 6.36

4 8 631 Ana Jorge 2005 Tâmega EB De Baltar 6.38

5 1 271 Joana Sequeira 2005 Castelo Branco Esc Sec. Amato Lusitano - Castelo Branco 5.97 q)

5 2 628 Adriana Gomes 2005 Tâmega AE De Eiriz 6.27

5 3 8 Ana Patricia Gil 2004 Alentejo Central Colegio Laura Vicuña, Vendas Novas 6.31

5 4 459 Maria Palma 2004 Lisboa Cidade Colégio Sagrado Coração De Maria 6.35

5 5 574 Ema Santos 2005 Porto AE Soares Dos Reis 6.40

5 6 290 Alexandra Marques 2004 Coimbra AE Do Paião 6.42

5 7 502 Vitória Cunha 2004 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Do Bom Sucesso 6.43

5 8 567 Ana Matos 2005 Porto AE D. Pedro Iv 6.50

6 1 80 Beatriz Semedo 2004 Alto Alentejo AE Marvão 5.98 q)

6 2 137 Alice Finisterra 2004 Aveiro ES José Estêvão 6.06 q)

6 3 221 Margarida Cunha 2004 Braga AE Camilo Castelo Branco 6.07 q)

6 4 110 Clarisse Galhardo 2005 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras EB João Gonçalves Zarco 6.46

6 5 447 Francisca Marques 2004 Lisboa Cidade Colégio Militar 6.85

6     

6     

6     

7 1 341 Margarida Oliveira 2004 Entre Douro e Vouga EBS Soares Basto 6.23 q)

7 2 139 Bianca Costa 2004 Aveiro EB S. Bernardo 6.28

7 3 281 Maria Trindade 2004 Castelo Branco AE Afonso De Paiva - Castelo Branco 6.40

7 4 92 Jialin Lui 2005 Alto Alentejo Colegio Luso-Britanico, Elvas 6.64

7     

7     

7     

7     

01/04/2017       12:34



MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Inf B - Masc - Eliminatória
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 293 António Lavrenyuk 2004 Coimbra EB Dr.ª Maria Alice Gouveia, Coimbra 5,62 q)

1 2 497 Rodrigo Abrunhosa 2004 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira CEBI - Colégio José Álvaro Vidal 5,82 q)

1 3 562 Ruben Silva 2004 Península de Setúbal EB Vale Rosal 5,83 q)

1 4 496 Pedro Lopes 2004 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Do Forte De Casa 5,86 q)

1 5 736 João Pinto 2005 Viseu Esc Azeredo Perdigão 5,94 q)

1 6 4 Samuel Gil 2004 Açores EBI Francisco Ferreira Drummond 6,10

1 7 17 Francisco Bucho 2004 Alentejo Central Colegio Laura Vicuña, Vendas Novas 6,22

1 8 20 Ivo Nico 2004 Alentejo Central EBS Dr. Hernani Cidade, Redondo 6,43

2 1 552 Lourenço Lopes 2004 Península de Setúbal Colégio Atlântico 5,84 q)

2 2 215 Jorge Oliveira 2004 Braga AE Gonçalo Sampaio 5,86 q)

2 3 576 Gonçalo Amorim 2004 Porto AE Dr. Carlos Pinto Ferreira 5,94

2 4 613 João Pinto 2005 Sintra EB Prof. Agostinho Da Silva 5,95

2 5 56 Igor Gavaia 2004 Algarve EB António Sousa Agostinho 5,98

2 6 287 Tiago Dias 2004 Castelo Branco AE Sertã 6,17

2 7 751 Tiago Amaral 2004 Viseu Esc Bas Campo Besteiros 6,21

2 8 421 Francisco Ferreira 2004 Lezíria e Médio Tejo ES Sá Bandeira 6,26

3 1 232 Vítor Fernandes 2004 Braga AE Santos Simões 5,87 q)

3 2 445 Fábio Prior 2004 Lisboa Cidade AE D. Dinis 5,87 q)

3 3 54 Gonçalo Rodrigues 2004 Algarve EB D. Manuel I 5,90 q)

3 4 296 Carlos Lopes 2004 Coimbra EB Pintor Mário Augusto, Alhadas 5,96 q)

3 5 158 Ricardo Martins 2004 Aveiro ES Adolfo Portela 6,03

3 6 233 Adriano Silva 2005 Bragança e Côa Ae. Miguel Torga 6,03

3 7 719 Tiago Lopes 2004 Vila Real e Douro Es Camilo Castelo Branco, Vila Real 6,13

3 8 359 Francisco Madeira 2004 Guarda AE Guilherme Correia De Carvalho 6,42

4 1 88 Francisco Pires 2004 Alto Alentejo AE Do Bonfim, Portalegre 6,09

4 2 609 Guilherme Golçalves 2004 Sintra EB D. Pedro Iv 6,11

4 3 243 Diogo Palmeiro 2004 Bragança e Côa Ae. Abade Baçal 6,12

4 4 156 José Almeida 2004 Aveiro ES Adolfo Portela 6,12

4 5 120 João Raro 2004 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras AE Paço De Arcos 6,12

4 6 657 Tiago Teixeira 2004 Tâmega AE De Pinheiro 6,28

4 7 711 Leonardo Faria 2004 Vila Real e Douro AE Dr.º António Granjo, Chaves 6,29

4     

5 1 691 Tiago Gomes 2004 Viana do Castelo EBS Monte Da Ola 5,76 q)

5 2 288 Tiago Sousa 2004 Castelo Branco AE Sertã 5,85 q)

5 3 319 Alexandre Brandão 2004 Entre Douro e Vouga EBS Dr. Ferreira Da Silva 5,87 q)

5 4 512 Francisco Silva 2004 Oeste Esc Internacional De Torres Vedras 5,92 q)

5 5 122 José Caldeira 2004 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras AE Paço De Arcos 5,94

5 6 380 Afonso Miguel 2004 Leiria AE Mª Grande Poente 5,97

5 7 87 Emanuel Dos Ovos 2004 Alto Alentejo AE Avis 6,18

5 8 650 Pedro Bessa 2004 Tâmega EB De Baltar 6,22

6 1 524 Pedro Silvestre 2004 Oeste Externato De Penafirme 5,82 q)

6 2 668 Diogo Araújo Morais 2005 Viana do Castelo AE António Feijó 5,95

6 3 179 Henrique Barnabé 2004 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Nº 2 Beja, EB Mario Beirão 5,97

6 4 444 Eduardo Fernandes 2005 Lisboa Cidade Externato Da Luz 6,03

6 5 432 Miguel Ferreira 2004 Lezíria e Médio Tejo ES Manuel Fernandes 6,15

6 6 588 Miguel Costa 2005 Porto AE Manoel De Oliveira 6,15

6 7 340 Manuel Almeida 2004 Entre Douro e Vouga AE De Argoncilhe 6,24

6 8 181 João Rodrigues 2004 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Grandola, EB D. Jorge Lancastre 6,35

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

01/04/2017       12:34



MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Ini - Fem - Eliminatória
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 207 Carlota Ribeiro 2002 Braga EB João De Meira 5,87 q)

1 2 595 Vera Monteiro 2002 Porto AE Infanta D. Mafalda 5,95 q)

1 3 108 Carmo Juiz 2002 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras AE Carnaxide 6,10

1 4 715 Mariana Fernandes 2003 Vila Real e Douro AE D. Sancho Ii, Alijó 6,11

1 5 601 Carla Rodrigues 2002 Sintra EB Visconde Juromenha 6,21

1 6 520 Margarida Veiga 2002 Oeste Agr De Escs Damião De Goes 6,25

1 7 259 Tatiana Caleja 2002 Bragança e Côa Ae. Abade Baçal 6,45

1 8 339 Mª Francisca Fernandes 2002 Entre Douro e Vouga ES João Silva Correia 6,56

2 1 566 Ana Costa 2002 Porto AE Manoel De Oliveira 5,86 q)

2 2 407 Sarta Sani 2002 Leiria EB D. Dinis 5,94 q)

2 3 202 Alessandra Silva 2003 Braga AE Camilo Castelo Branco 5,98 q)

2 4 125 Luísa Juiz 2002 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras AE Carnaxide 6,01 q)

2 5 270 Inês Pires 2002 Castelo Branco Esc Sec. Amato Lusitano - Castelo Branco 6,08

2 6 630 Ana Francisca Oliveira 2002 Tâmega E Sec De Amarante 6,09

2 7 494 Marta Castro 2003 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira Colégio Integrado De Monte Maior 6,18

2 8 664 Celina Peneda 2002 Viana do Castelo EB Sabadim 6,19

3 1 525 Raquel Anjos 2003 Oeste Sec. Henriques Nogueira 5,88 q)

3 2 545 Inês Santos 2002 Península de Setúbal AE Emídio Navarro 5,96 q)

3 3 731 Carolina Maio 2003 Viseu Esc Bas Grão Vasco 6,00 q)

3 4 714 Margarida Ferreira 2002 Vila Real e Douro AE Fernão De Magalhães, Chaves 6,20

3 5 280 Margarida Rito 2002 Castelo Branco EB Serra Da Gardunha - Fundão 6,24

3 6 28 Margarida Barradas 2003 Alentejo Central EB Diogo Lopes Sequeira, Alandroal 6,25

3 7 190 Marta Lameira 2003 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Nº 2 Beja, EB Mario Beirão 6,26

3 8 638 Helena Carvalho 2002 Tâmega AE De Felgueiras 6,37

4 1 398 Maria Inês Teixeira 2002 Leiria ES Pinhal Do Rei 5,94 q)

4 2 535 Beatriz Silva 2002 Península de Setúbal AE Vale De Milhaços 6,06 q)

4 3 489 Joana Dias 2003 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE De Vialonga 6,07 q)

4 4 753 Vera Santos 2003 Viseu Esc Bas Campia 6,08

4 5 369 Mariana Ferreira 2002 Guarda AE Pinhel 6,15

4 6 1 Ana Goulart 2002 Açores EBS Da Madalena Do Pico 6,24

4 7 14 Daniela Percheiro 2002 Alentejo Central EB Manuel Ferreira Patricio, Évora 6,27

4 8 5 Sulpecia Gomes 2002 Açores ES Vitorino Nemésio 6,41

5 1 449 Inês Almeida 2003 Lisboa Cidade AE Filipa De Lencastre 5,89 q)

5 2 164 Sofia Almeida 2002 Aveiro ES Oliveira Do Bairro 6,01 q)

5 3 316 Soraia Brito 2002 Coimbra EB Dr. João De Barros, Fig Da Foz 6,02 q)

5 4 42 Beatriz Bárbara 2002 Algarve EB Dr. Garcia Domingues 6,16

5 5 454 Laura Barradas 2002 Lisboa Cidade EB Vasco Da Gama 6,19

5 6 368 Maria Aleixo 2002 Guarda AE Afonso De Albuquerque 6,30

5 7 330 Ines Principe 2002 Entre Douro e Vouga EB Sá Couto 6,33

5 8 248 Jenny Costa 2003 Bragança e Côa EB Vimioso 6,66

6 1 193 Nadine Ferro 2002 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Nº1 De Beja, ES Diogo Gouveia 6,04 q)

6 2 599 Andreia Carvalho 2002 Sintra EB Alfredo Da Silva 6,15

6 3 430 Maria Santos 2002 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EB Fazendas De Almeirim 6,15

6 4 147 Inês Leite 2002 Aveiro ES Dr. Mário Sacramento 6,18

6 5 51 Érica Conceição 2003 Algarve EB Dr. José Neves Júnior 6,21

6 6 317 Telma Santos 2002 Coimbra AE Do Paião 6,25

6 7 681 Margarida Leitão 2003 Viana do Castelo AE António Feijó 6,28

6 8 429 Margarida Silva 2003 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EB Fazendas De Almeirim 6,31

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

01/04/2017       12:34



MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Ini - Masc - Eliminatória
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 582 João Oliveira 2002 Porto AE N.º 1 De Gondomar 5,48 q)

1 2 59 João Mestre 2002 Algarve EB Dr. Garcia Domingues 5,56 q)

1 3 146 Gustavo Lopes 2003 Aveiro EB Dr. Fernando Peixinho 5,57 q)

1 4 529 Ruben Crispin 2002 Oeste Esc Bas 2 , 3 Maxial 5,67

1 5 269 Hugo Costa 2002 Castelo Branco AE Sertã 5,68

1 6 621 Ruben Janeiro 2002 Sintra EB Padre Alberto Neto 5,68

1 7 196 Pedro Nogueira 2002 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Nº 2 Beja, EB Mario Beirão 5,68

1 8 453 José Ferreira 2003 Lisboa Cidade Colégio Militar 5,71

2 1 285 Rodrigo Henriques 2002 Castelo Branco AE Sertã 5,47 q)

2 2 745 Pedro Rocha 2003 Viseu Sec S. Pedro Sul 5,57 q)

2 3 67 Máximo Volynets 2002 Algarve EB Dr. Garcia Domingues 5,58 q)

2 4 231 Rui Teixeira 2002 Braga EB Ribeirão 5,61 q)

2 5 298 David Neves 2002 Coimbra EB De Ceira 5,64 q)

2 6 639 Hugo Ribeiro 2002 Tâmega E Sec De Penafiel 5,67

2 7 709 João Pereira 2002 Vila Real e Douro AE Mondim De Basto 5,88

2 8 138 André Ferreira 2002 Aveiro ES Dr. João Carlos Celestino Gomes 6,06

3 1 653 Rui Soares 2002 Tâmega AE De Pinheiro 5,55 q)

3 2 752 Tiago Nunes 2002 Viseu AE Mortágua 5,63 q)

3 3 192 Miguel Godinho 2002 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Almodôvar, EBS Dr. J. Brito Camacho 5,71

3 4 116 Gonçalo Henriques 2002 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras Esc Sec Fernando Namora 5,71

3 5 614 João Tavares 2002 Sintra EB Dr. Rui Gracio 5,72

3 6 220 João Costa 2002 Braga EB Ribeirão 5,94

3 7 704 Fábio Leal 2002 Vila Real e Douro AE Mondim De Basto 6,02

3     

4 1 550 João Soares 2002 Península de Setúbal AE Caparica 5,56 q)

4 2 577 Gonçalo Forte 2002 Porto EB Da Senhora Da Hora 5,58 q)

4 3 39 Tomás Dordio 2003 Alentejo Central ES Rainha Santa Isabel, Estremoz 5,75

4 4 255 Sandro Silva 2002 Bragança e Côa Ae. Macedo Cavaleiros 5,78

4 5 526 Renato Mateus 2002 Oeste EB Dr João Das Regras - Lourinhã 5,88

4 6 136 Tomás Pinto 2003 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras AE Carcavelos 5,94

4     

4     

5 1 534 Artur Coimbra 2002 Península de Setúbal AE Navegador Rodrigues Soromenho 5,45 q)

5 2 405 Rúben Costa 2002 Leiria Col. Cidade Roda 5,56 q)

5 3 491 João Lacerda 2002 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira A.E.Nº1 Loures 5,60 q)

5 4 310 Miguel Maia 2002 Coimbra EB Dr.ª Maria Alice Gouveia, Coimbra 5,61 q)

5 5 435 Rafael Silva 2002 Lezíria e Médio Tejo AE Salvaterra Magos 5,74

5 6 16 Duarte Ramos 2002 Alentejo Central ES Sec Vendas Novas 5,81

5     

5     

6 1 101 Rodrigo Turibia 2002 Alto Alentejo AE Castelo De Vide 5,67

6 2 346 Pedro Oliveira 2002 Entre Douro e Vouga EB Sá Couto 5,73

6 3 357 Cristiano Santos 2002 Guarda AE Seia 5,77

6 4 344 Nuno Soares 2003 Entre Douro e Vouga EB Sá Couto 5,79

6 5 375 Rodrigo Proença 2002 Guarda AE Sabugal 5,80

6 6 689 Rodrigo Rodrigues 2002 Viana do Castelo AE Barroselas 5,97

6 7 675 Gonçalo Vieito 2002 Viana do Castelo EB Frei Bartolomeu Dos Mártires 6,02

6     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

01/04/2017       12:34



MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Juv - Fem - Eliminatória
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 593 Sara Moreira 2001 Porto Externato Liceal Paulo Vi 5,97 q)

1 2 315 Sara Seabra 2001 Coimbra EBS Quinta Das Flores, Coimbra 5,98 q)

1 3 73 Shara Souza 2000 Algarve ES Júlio Dantas 6,06 q)

1 4 417 Carolina Neves 2001 Lezíria e Médio Tejo Cef 6,07 q)

1 5 263 Beatriz Rebelo 1999 Castelo Branco Esc Sec. Amato Lusitano - Castelo Branco 6,09

1 6 397 Maria Esteves 2001 Leiria AE Mª Grande Poente 6,15

1 7 77 Ana Madeira 2000 Alto Alentejo Es D.Sancho Ii - Elvas 6,21

1 8 629 Adrielly Jesus 2000 Tâmega AE De Felgueiras 6,39

2 1 114 Fatumata Baldé 2000 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras Salesianos De Manique - Esc 5,76 q)

2 2 741 Margarida Figueiredo 2001 Viseu Sec Emídio Navarro 5,91 q)

2 3 561 Rositinay Mata 1999 Península de Setúbal Es Amora 6,00 q)

2 4 646 Luisa Soares 2000 Tâmega E Sec De Penafiel 6,07 q)

2 5 29 Margarida Nunes 2001 Alentejo Central ES Vendas Novas 6,08

2 6 516 Joana Sousa 2000 Oeste Esc Sec De Peniche 6,09

2 7 312 Regina Amado 2001 Coimbra ES Avelar Brotero, Coimbra 6,21

2 8 240 Daniela Cepeda 2000 Bragança e Côa Ae. Macedo Cavaleiros 6,72

3 1 109 Catarina Lourenço 2000 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras Salesianos De Manique - Esc 5,82 q)

3 2 52 Fatoumata Diallo 2000 Algarve EB Alberto Iria 5,83 q)

3 3 159 Rita Santos 1999 Aveiro ES Dr. Mário Sacramento 6,07 q)

3 4 385 Beatriz Matias 2000 Leiria Col. Cidade Roda 6,09

3 5 480 Daniela Azevedo 2000 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira ES Da Ramada 6,10

3 6 379 Soraia Pires 2001 Guarda AE Sabugal 6,22

3 7 332 Jessica Mosqueira 1999 Entre Douro e Vouga EBS Soares Basto 6,24

3 8 241 Cristiana Pires 2001 Bragança e Côa Ae. Miranda Douro 6,27

4 1 734 Daniela Matos 2000 Viseu Sec S. Pedro Sul 5,92 q)

4 2 78 Ana Sequeira 1999 Alto Alentejo AE Nisa 5,93 q)

4 3 362 Jacinta Almeida 2000 Guarda AE Afonso De Albuquerque 6,07

4 4 27 Madalena Ribeiro 2001 Alentejo Central EBS Mora 6,11

4 5 165 Sofia Rodrigues 2000 Aveiro ES Oliveira Do Bairro 6,15

4 6 426 Madalena Silva 2001 Lezíria e Médio Tejo ES Sá Bandeira 6,16

4 7 672 Fátima Coutinho 1999 Viana do Castelo Es Monserrate 6,19

4 8 199 Rita Vicente 2001 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Odemira, EB Damião De Odemira 6,32

5 1 506 Beatriz Andrade 2001 Oeste Madeira Torres 5,80 q)

5 2 210 Francisca Silva 2000 Braga ES Carlos Amarante 6,00 q)

5 3 274 Julia Degardin 2001 Castelo Branco Esc Sec. Quinta Das Palmeiras - Covilhã 6,18

5 4 616 Lenita Barbosa 2001 Sintra EB Ferreira De Castro 6,19

5 5 460 Marília Silva 2001 Lisboa Cidade EBS Passos Manuel 6,20

5 6 662 Beatriz Matos 2000 Viana do Castelo EBS Monte Da Ola 6,31

5 7 187 Margarida Valente 2001 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Nº1 De Beja, ES Diogo Gouveia 6,38

5 8 479 Cátia Rodrigues 2000 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Do Forte De Casa 6,78

6 1 622 Silvia Graça 2001 Sintra EB Padre Alberto Neto 6,04 q)

6 2 568 Berenice Vila 1999 Porto AE Carolina Michaelis 6,08

6 3 553 Luciene Pereira 1999 Península de Setúbal AE Augusto Cabrita 6,10

6 4 205 Ana Oliveira 2000 Braga EB Abel Salazar 6,13

6 5 326 Diana Silva 2000 Entre Douro e Vouga EBS De Santa Maria Da Feira 6,20

6 6 703 Érica Ezequiel 2000 Vila Real e Douro AE Vila Pouca De Aguiar 6,28

6 7 467 Shhirley Reis 1999 Lisboa Cidade EBS Passos Manuel 6,34

6     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     
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MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Juv - Masc - Eliminatória
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 22 João Pires 2000 Alentejo Central EBS Mora 5,36 q)

1 2 537 Dacuí Salomé 1999 Península de Setúbal AE Azeitão 5,45 q)

1 3 624 Tiago Lopes 2001 Sintra EB Alfredo Da Silva 5,55

1 4 184 Lucas Matos 1999 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral Col. Nª Srª Da Graça, V. N. Mil Fontes 5,57

1 5 211 Gustavo Oliveira 1999 Braga ES Padre Benjamim Salgado 5,63

1 6 633 Fábio Rocha 1999 Tâmega E Sec De Penafiel 5,66

1 7 246 Frederico Silva 2001 Bragança e Côa EB Vimioso 5,73

1 8 284 Rodrigo Barradas 2000 Castelo Branco Esc Sec. Amato Lusitano - Castelo Branco 15,44

2 1 416 Bruno Mourato 2000 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EBS Chamusca 5,24 q)

2 2 544 Herodes Santos 1999 Península de Setúbal Es João De Barros 5,36 q)

2 3 448 Gonçalo Marques 2005 Lisboa Cidade AE D. Dinis 5,45 q)

2 4 591 Rúben Rocha 2000 Porto AE N.º 1 De Gondomar 5,48 q)

2 5 349 Tiago Almeida 1999 Entre Douro e Vouga EBS Soares Basto 5,50

2 6 49 Edson Fernandes 1999 Algarve EB António Sousa Agostinho 5,61

2 7 238 Bernardo Major 2001 Bragança e Côa Ae. Mogadouro 5,63

2 8 514 Henrique Teixeirinha 2000 Oeste Agr De Escs Damião De Goes 5,74

3 1 651 Ricardo Santos 2001 Tâmega AE De Souselo 5,49 q)

3 2 112 Emanuel Catumbela 2001 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras EB José Cardos Pires 5,52

3 3 436 Renato Raimundo 2000 Lezíria e Médio Tejo ES  Entroncamento 5,52

3 4 324 Ivo Barros 1999 Entre Douro e Vouga EBS De Santa Maria Da Feira 5,54

3 5 74 Afonso Paula 2000 Alto Alentejo AE Bonfim, Portalegre 5,59

3 6 589 Nuno Cunha 1999 Porto ES Almeida Garrett 5,64

3 7 532 Wagner Andrade 2001 Oeste EB De Sto. Onofre 5,64

3 8 702 Diogo Nascimento 1999 Vila Real e Douro AE Murça 5,65

4 1 21 João Geadas 2000 Alentejo Central ES Publia Hotênsia De Castro, Vila Viçosa 5,30 q)

4 2 106 Bernardo Winter 1999 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras Salesianos De Manique - Esc 5,42 q)

4 3 160 Rodrigo Rito 2000 Aveiro ES Dr. Mário Sacramento 5,46 q)

4 4 717 Ricardo Alves 2000 Vila Real e Douro AE Ribeira De Pena 5,53

4 5 738 Leandro Carvalho 2000 Viseu Sec S. Pedro Sul 5,60

4 6 70 Pedro Serrão 1999 Algarve ES Dr. Francisco Fernandes Lopes 5,61

4 7 685 Mário Silva 2000 Viana do Castelo EBS Valdevez 5,76

4 8 282 Paulo Soares 2000 Castelo Branco Esc Sec. Frei Heitor Pinto - Covilhã 5,87

5 1 742 Mário Neves 2000 Viseu Sec Molelos 5,32 q)

5 2 226 Pedro Matos 2001 Braga AE Camilo Castelo Branco 5,43 q)

5 3 410 Tomás Parreira 2000 Leiria Col. João De Barros 5,46 q)

5 4 503 Wilson Alves 2001 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Pedro Jacques De Magalhães 5,65

5 5 352 André Cardoso 2000 Guarda AE Afonso De Albuquerque 5,68

5     

5     

5     

6 1 318 Xavier Rato 1999 Coimbra ES Dr. Joaquim De Carvalho, Fig Da Foz 5,33 q)

6 2 395 Lucas Dias 1999 Leiria Eta Pombal 5,41 q)

6 3 492 Jone Miguel 1999 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira ES Da Ramada 5,43 q)

6 4 297 Carlos Veríssimo 1999 Coimbra ES Cristina Torres, Fig Da Foz 5,51

6     

6     

6     

6     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

7     

01/04/2017       12:34



MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Inf A - Fem - Meia-Final
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 518 Madalena Gomes 2006 Oeste EBI De Abrigada 6,41 Q)

1 2 188 Maria Machado 2006 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Prof Arménio Lança, Alavalade Do Sado 6,45 q)

1 3 571 Carolina Santiago 2006 Porto AE Soares Dos Reis 6,50 q)

1 4 640 Irina Ferreira 2006 Tâmega AE De Sobreira 6,53

1 5 471 Aline Barros 2006 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Adelaide Cabette 6,54

1 6 2 Laura Barbeito 2006 Açores EBS Tomás De Borba 6,59

1 7 127 Maria Eduarda Costa 2006 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras EB Sophia De Mello Breyner Andresen 6,84

1 8 347 Rita Melo 2006 Entre Douro e Vouga EBS Dr. Manuel Gomes De Almeida 6,93

2 1 548 Joana Pestana 2006 Península de Setúbal AE Álvaro Velho 6,28 Q)

2 2 300 Diana Reis 2006 Coimbra AE Da Lousã 6,43 q)

2 3 239 Bruna Teixeira 2006 Bragança e Côa EB Luciano Cordeiro 6,45 q)

2 4 666 Daniela Rodrigues 2006 Viana do Castelo EB Sabadim 6,46 q)

2 5 186 Mafalda Figueira 2006 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Odemira, EB Damião De Odemira 6,49 q)

2 6 477 Carolina Paiva 2006 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Sta. Iria Da Azóia 6,50

2 7 461 Marta Alves 2006 Lisboa Cidade EB Piscinas 6,57

2 8 153 Maria Valente 2006 Aveiro EB Pe. Donaciano Abreu Freire 6,63

40 m - Inf A - Masc - Meia-Final
Elim Dorsal Atleta Ano CE Marca Obs

1 1 531 Tomás Filipe 2006 Oeste Esc Bas E Sec De São Martinho Do Porto 6,01 Q)

1 2 724 Alexandre Dias 2006 Viseu Esc Bas Infante D. Henrique 6,22 q)

1 3 721 Tomás Magalhães 2006 Vila Real e Douro EB Pedras Salgadas 6,27 q)

1 4 389 David Silva 2006 Leiria EB Rainha Santa Isabel 6,29 q)

1 5 560 Robim Dâmaso 2006 Península de Setúbal AE Álvaro Velho 6,38

1 6 510 Eduardo Semedo 2006 Oeste Esc Bas 2 Da Benedita 6,38

1 7 434 Pedro Bento 2006 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EB Manuel Figueiredo 6,40

1 8 41 Anderson Pina 2006 Algarve EB P João Coelho Cabanita 6,50

2 1 83 Duarte Soares 2007 Alto Alentejo EB Nº 1 De Elvas 6,14 Q)

2 2 150 João Fonseca 2006 Aveiro EB Fernado Caldeira 6,17 q)

2 3 129 Muntaga Turé 2006 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras EB Sophia De Mello Breyner Andresen 6,21 q)

2 4 307 Manuel Nunes 2006 Coimbra Colégio Bissaya Barreto 6,29 q)

2 5 411 Afonso Condeço 2006 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EBS Chamusca 6,30

2 6 706 Guilherme Dias 2006 Vila Real e Douro AE Fernão De Magalhães, Chaves 6,42

2 7 580 Guilherme Viana 2006 Porto AE Soares Dos Reis 6,46

2 8 278 Luís Gama 2006 Castelo Branco AE Lã E Neve - Covilhã 6,73
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MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Inf B - Fem - Meia-Final
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 306 Lurdes Oliveira 2004 Coimbra EBS Quinta Das Flores, Coimbra 5,94 Q)

1 2 137 Alice Finisterra 2004 Aveiro ES José Estêvão 6,02 q)

1 3 428 Margarida Patricio 2004 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EB Marcelino Mesquita 6,07 q)

1 4 6 Vanessa Santos 2004 Açores Colégio Do Castanheiro 6,14 q)

1 5 743 Matilde Simões 2005 Viseu AE S. Comba Dão 6,17

1 6 677 Jéssica Barros 2004 Viana do Castelo EB Távora 6,19

1 7 126 Maria Aguiar 2004 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras AE Carnaxide 6,24

1 8 712 Leonor Marques 2004 Vila Real e Douro Es S. Pedro, Vila Real 6,44

2 1 271 Joana Sequeira 2005 Castelo Branco Esc Sec. Amato Lusitano - Castelo Branco 5,98 Q)

2 2 80 Beatriz Semedo 2004 Alto Alentejo AE Marvão 6,02 q)

2 3 400 Matilde Santos 2004 Leiria EB José Saraiva 6,08 q)

2 4 221 Margarida Cunha 2004 Braga AE Camilo Castelo Branco 6,16 q)

2 5 521 Maria Gaspar 2005 Oeste Esc Bas De Mafra 6,20

2 6 43 Carolina Pinheiro 2004 Algarve EB D. Dinis 6,20

2 7 189 Mariana Tavares 2004 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Nº1 De Beja, ES Diogo Gouveia 6,28

2 8 341 Margarida Oliveira 2004 Entre Douro e Vouga EBS Soares Basto 6,33

40 m - Inf B - Masc - Meia-Final
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 293 António Lavrenyuk 2004 Coimbra EB Dr.ª Maria Alice Gouveia, Coimbra 5,62 Q)

1 2 319 Alexandre Brandão 2004 Entre Douro e Vouga EBS Dr. Ferreira Da Silva 5,80 q)

1 3 215 Jorge Oliveira 2004 Braga AE Gonçalo Sampaio 5,82 q)

1 4 562 Ruben Silva 2004 Península de Setúbal EB Vale Rosal 5,82 q)

1 5 288 Tiago Sousa 2004 Castelo Branco AE Sertã 5,86

1 6 524 Pedro Silvestre 2004 Oeste Externato De Penafirme 5,87

1 7 54 Gonçalo Rodrigues 2004 Algarve EB D. Manuel I 5,92

1 8 496 Pedro Lopes 2004 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE Do Forte De Casa 7,97

2 1 691 Tiago Gomes 2004 Viana do Castelo EBS Monte Da Ola 5,68 Q)

2 2 512 Francisco Silva 2004 Oeste Esc Internacional De Torres Vedras 5,76 q)

2 3 232 Vítor Fernandes 2004 Braga AE Santos Simões 5,81 q)

2 4 445 Fábio Prior 2004 Lisboa Cidade AE D. Dinis 5,82 q)

2 5 497 Rodrigo Abrunhosa 2004 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira CEBI - Colégio José Álvaro Vidal 5,87

2 6 552 Lourenço Lopes 2004 Península de Setúbal Colégio Atlântico 5,88

2 7 296 Carlos Lopes 2004 Coimbra EB Pintor Mário Augusto, Alhadas 5,91

2 8 736 João Pinto 2005 Viseu Esc Azeredo Perdigão 5,97
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MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Ini - Fem - Meia-Final
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 449 Inês Almeida 2003 Lisboa Cidade AE Filipa De Lencastre 5,83 Q)

1 2 595 Vera Monteiro 2002 Porto AE Infanta D. Mafalda 5,83 q)

1 3 545 Inês Santos 2002 Península de Setúbal AE Emídio Navarro 5,86 q)

1 4 525 Raquel Anjos 2003 Oeste Sec. Henriques Nogueira 5,92 q)

1 5 202 Alessandra Silva 2003 Braga AE Camilo Castelo Branco 5,95 q)

1 6 316 Soraia Brito 2002 Coimbra EB Dr. João De Barros, Fig Da Foz 5,98

1 7 193 Nadine Ferro 2002 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Nº1 De Beja, ES Diogo Gouveia 6,03

1 8 164 Sofia Almeida 2002 Aveiro ES Oliveira Do Bairro 6,06

2 1 566 Ana Costa 2002 Porto AE Manoel De Oliveira 5,85 Q)

2 2 207 Carlota Ribeiro 2002 Braga EB João De Meira 5,86 q)

2 3 731 Carolina Maio 2003 Viseu Esc Bas Grão Vasco 5,95 q)

2 4 407 Sarta Sani 2002 Leiria EB D. Dinis 5,99

2 5 489 Joana Dias 2003 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira AE De Vialonga 6,01

2 6 398 Maria Inês Teixeira 2002 Leiria ES Pinhal Do Rei 6,02

2 7 125 Luísa Juiz 2002 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras AE Carnaxide 6,08

2 8 535 Beatriz Silva 2002 Península de Setúbal AE Vale De Milhaços 6,09

40 m - Ini - Masc - Meia-Final
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 534 Artur Coimbra 2002 Península de Setúbal AE Navegador Rodrigues Soromenho 5,47 Q)

1 2 59 João Mestre 2002 Algarve EB Dr. Garcia Domingues 5,48 q)

1 3 231 Rui Teixeira 2002 Braga EB Ribeirão 5,54 q)

1 4 146 Gustavo Lopes 2003 Aveiro EB Dr. Fernando Peixinho 5,55 q)

1 5 67 Máximo Volynets 2002 Algarve EB Dr. Garcia Domingues 5,58

1 6 745 Pedro Rocha 2003 Viseu Sec S. Pedro Sul 5,60

1 7 310 Miguel Maia 2002 Coimbra EB Dr.ª Maria Alice Gouveia, Coimbra 5,66

1 8 653 Rui Soares 2002 Tâmega AE De Pinheiro 6,20

2 1 285 Rodrigo Henriques 2002 Castelo Branco AE Sertã 5,44 Q)

2 2 582 João Oliveira 2002 Porto AE N.º 1 De Gondomar 5,49 q)

2 3 405 Rúben Costa 2002 Leiria Col. Cidade Roda 5,49 q)

2 4 298 David Neves 2002 Coimbra EB De Ceira 5,55 q)

2 5 752 Tiago Nunes 2002 Viseu AE Mortágua 5,57

2 6 550 João Soares 2002 Península de Setúbal AE Caparica 5,60

2 7 491 João Lacerda 2002 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira A.E.Nº1 Loures 5,66

2 8 577 Gonçalo Forte 2002 Porto EB Da Senhora Da Hora 5,84
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MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Juv - Fem - Meia-Final
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 114 Fatumata Baldé 2000 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras Salesianos De Manique - Esc 5,82 Q)

1 2 52 Fatoumata Diallo 2000 Algarve EB Alberto Iria 5,82 q)

1 3 741 Margarida Figueiredo 2001 Viseu Sec Emídio Navarro 5,83 q)

1 4 593 Sara Moreira 2001 Porto Externato Liceal Paulo Vi 5,92 q)

1 5 754 Rositinay Mata 1999 Península de Setúbal Es Amora 5,93 q)

1 6 73 Shara Souza 2000 Algarve ES Júlio Dantas 5,94

1 7 315 Sara Seabra 2001 Coimbra EBS Quinta Das Flores, Coimbra 5,95

1 8 417 Carolina Neves 2001 Lezíria e Médio Tejo Cef 6,04

2 1 109 Catarina Lourenço 2000 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras Salesianos De Manique - Esc 5,74 Q)

2 2 506 Beatriz Andrade 2001 Oeste Madeira Torres 5,78 q)

2 3 734 Daniela Matos 2000 Viseu Sec S. Pedro Sul 5,91 q)

2 4 79 Beatriz Oliveira 2006 Alto Alentejo EB Nº 1 De Elvas 5,94

2 5 646 Luisa Soares 2000 Tâmega E Sec De Penafiel 5,95

2 6 210 Francisca Silva 2000 Braga ES Carlos Amarante 5,96

2 7 159 Rita Santos 1999 Aveiro ES Dr. Mário Sacramento 6,02

2 8 622 Silvia Graça 2001 Sintra EB Padre Alberto Neto 6,19

40 m - Juv - Masc - Meia-Final
Elim ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 742 Mário Neves 2000 Viseu Sec Molelos 5,33 Q)

1 2 318 Xavier Rato 1999 Coimbra ES Dr. Joaquim De Carvalho, Fig Da Foz 5,34 q)

1 3 651 Ricardo Santos 2001 Tâmega AE De Souselo 5,40 q)

1 4 106 Bernardo Winter 1999 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras Salesianos De Manique - Esc 5,41

1 5 226 Pedro Matos 2001 Braga AE Camilo Castelo Branco 5,42

1 6 160 Rodrigo Rito 2000 Aveiro ES Dr. Mário Sacramento 5,47

1 7 448 Gonçalo Marques 2005 Lisboa Cidade AE D. Dinis 5,48

1 8 395 Lucas Dias 1999 Leiria Eta Pombal 5,54

2 1 416 Bruno Mourato 2000 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EBS Chamusca 5,25 Q)

2 2 22 João Pires 2000 Alentejo Central EBS Mora 5,29 q)

2 3 21 João Geadas 2000 Alentejo Central ES Publia Hotênsia De Castro, Vila Viçosa 5,30 q)

2 4 544 Herodes Santos 1999 Península de Setúbal Es João De Barros 5,32 q)

2 5 492 Jone Miguel 1999 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira ES Da Ramada 5,32 q)

2 6 410 Tomás Parreira 2000 Leiria Col. João De Barros 5,41

2 7 537 Dacuí Salomé 1999 Península de Setúbal AE Azeitão 5,41

2 8 591 Rúben Rocha 2000 Porto AE N.º 1 De Gondomar 5,44
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MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Inf A - Fem - Final
Final ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 548 Joana Pestana 2006 Península de Setúbal AE Álvaro Velho 6,25

1 2 518 Madalena Gomes 2006 Oeste EBI De Abrigada 6,27

1 3 188 Maria Machado 2006 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Prof Arménio Lança, Alavalade Do Sado 6,31

1 4 300 Diana Reis 2006 Coimbra AE Da Lousã 6,34

1 5 186 Mafalda Figueira 2006 Baixo e Alentejo Litoral AE Odemira, EB Damião De Odemira 6,44

1 6 571 Carolina Santiago 2006 Porto AE Soares Dos Reis 6,44

1 7 239 Bruna Teixeira 2006 Bragança e Côa EB Luciano Cordeiro 6,46

1 8 666 Daniela Rodrigues 2006 Viana do Castelo EB Sabadim 6,55

40 m - Inf A - Masc - Final
Final ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 150 João Fonseca 2006 Aveiro EB Fernado Caldeira 6,05

1 2 721 Tomás Magalhães 2006 Vila Real e Douro EB Pedras Salgadas 6,11

1 3 531 Tomás Filipe 2006 Oeste Esc Bas E Sec De São Martinho Do Porto 6,17

1 4 83 Duarte Soares 2007 Alto Alentejo EB Nº 1 De Elvas 6,17

1 5 307 Manuel Nunes 2006 Coimbra Colégio Bissaya Barreto 6,23

1 6 129 Muntaga Turé 2006 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras EB Sophia De Mello Breyner Andresen 6,23

1 7 389 David Silva 2006 Leiria EB Rainha Santa Isabel 6,26

1 8 724 Alexandre Dias 2006 Viseu Esc Bas Infante D. Henrique 6,29

40 m - Inf B - Fem - Final
Final ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 306 Lurdes Oliveira 2004 Coimbra EBS Quinta Das Flores, Coimbra 5,89

1 2 271 Joana Sequeira 2005 Castelo Branco Esc Sec. Amato Lusitano - Castelo Branco 5,91

1 3 80 Beatriz Semedo 2004 Alto Alentejo AE Marvão 5,95

1 4 221 Margarida Cunha 2004 Braga AE Camilo Castelo Branco 6,06

1 5 428 Margarida Patricio 2004 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EB Marcelino Mesquita 6,12

1 6 137 Alice Finisterra 2004 Aveiro ES José Estêvão 6,14

1 7 400 Matilde Santos 2004 Leiria EB José Saraiva 6,14

1 8 6 Vanessa Santos 2004 Açores Colégio Do Castanheiro 6,15

40 m - Inf B - Masc - Final
Final ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 691 Tiago Gomes 2004 Viana do Castelo EBS Monte Da Ola 5,62

1 2 293 António Lavrenyuk 2004 Coimbra EB Dr.ª Maria Alice Gouveia, Coimbra 5,65

1 3 562 Ruben Silva 2004 Península de Setúbal EB Vale Rosal 5,66

1 4 512 Francisco Silva 2004 Oeste Esc Internacional De Torres Vedras 5,68

1 5 215 Jorge Oliveira 2004 Braga AE Gonçalo Sampaio 5,71

1 6 319 Alexandre Brandão 2004 Entre Douro e Vouga EBS Dr. Ferreira Da Silva 5,74

1 7 232 Vítor Fernandes 2004 Braga AE Santos Simões 5,78

1 8 445 Fábio Prior 2004 Lisboa Cidade AE D. Dinis 5,83
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MegaSprinter - Nacional

Elvas, 31 de Março e 1 de Abril de 2017

40 m - Ini - Fem - Final
Final ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 566 Ana Costa 2002 Porto AE Manoel De Oliveira 5,75

1 2 545 Inês Santos 2002 Península de Setúbal AE Emídio Navarro 5,83

1 3 525 Raquel Anjos 2003 Oeste Sec. Henriques Nogueira 5,87

1 4 731 Carolina Maio 2003 Viseu Esc Bas Grão Vasco 5,89

1 5 449 Inês Almeida 2003 Lisboa Cidade AE Filipa De Lencastre 5,90

1 6 595 Vera Monteiro 2002 Porto AE Infanta D. Mafalda 5,92

1 7 207 Carlota Ribeiro 2002 Braga EB João De Meira 5,99

1 8 202 Alessandra Silva 2003 Braga AE Camilo Castelo Branco 6,07

40 m - Ini - Masc - Final
Final ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 285 Rodrigo Henriques 2002 Castelo Branco AE Sertã 5,43

1 2 534 Artur Coimbra 2002 Península de Setúbal AE Navegador Rodrigues Soromenho 5,47

1 3 582 João Oliveira 2002 Porto AE N.º 1 De Gondomar 5,48

1 4 405 Rúben Costa 2002 Leiria Col. Cidade Roda 5,49

1 5 59 João Mestre 2002 Algarve EB Dr. Garcia Domingues 5,53

1 6 146 Gustavo Lopes 2003 Aveiro EB Dr. Fernando Peixinho 5,62

1 7 298 David Neves 2002 Coimbra EB De Ceira 5,65

1 8 231 Rui Teixeira 2002 Braga EB Ribeirão 5,66

40 m - Juv - Fem - Final
Final ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 506 Beatriz Andrade 2001 Oeste Madeira Torres 5,68

1 2 109 Catarina Lourenço 2000 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras Salesianos De Manique - Esc 5,71

1 3 52 Fatoumata Diallo 2000 Algarve EB Alberto Iria 5,72

1 4 114 Fatumata Baldé 2000 Amadora, Cascais e Oeiras Salesianos De Manique - Esc 5,77

1 5 754 Rositinay Mata 1999 Península de Setúbal Es Amora 5,80

1 6 593 Sara Moreira 2001 Porto Externato Liceal Paulo Vi 5,84

1 7 741 Margarida Figueiredo 2001 Viseu Sec Emídio Navarro 5,87

1 8 734 Daniela Matos 2000 Viseu Sec S. Pedro Sul 5,92

40 m - Juv - Masc - Final
Final ClassDorsal Atleta Ano CE  Marca Obs

1 1 544 Herodes Santos 1999 Península de Setúbal Es João De Barros 5,18

1 2 22 João Pires 2000 Alentejo Central EBS Mora 5,23

1 3 416 Bruno Mourato 2000 Lezíria e Médio Tejo EBS Chamusca 5,24

1 4 318 Xavier Rato 1999 Coimbra ES Dr. Joaquim De Carvalho, Fig Da Foz 5,24

1 5 21 João Geadas 2000 Alentejo Central ES Publia Hotênsia De Castro, Vila Viçosa 5,29

1 6 492 Jone Miguel 1999 Loures, Odivelas e VF Xira ES Da Ramada 5,31

1 7 742 Mário Neves 2000 Viseu Sec Molelos 5,32

1 8 651 Ricardo Santos 2001 Tâmega AE De Souselo 5,52
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